SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC 741/2016

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/05/2015 in FAO No. 544/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SANGRUR INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 849/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 870/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 875/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 902/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 643/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 982/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 1084/2016

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Signature Not Verified

Date: 19/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

Digitally signed by ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.01.20 10:17:15
IST

Date: 19/01/2016 5
Reason: DSC of Sh. Ashok
Raj Singh is being used by Raj Singh is being used by

Sh. Deepak Mansukhani

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

www.ecourtsindia.com

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Adv. Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Hariharan, Adv. Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv. Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER