

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 9980/2016

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SARAF INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9983/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11391/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9987/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9991/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11392/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11393/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9985/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9996/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11387/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11389/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

S.L.P. (C) ...CC No. 14105/2016 (IV-B)

Date : 06-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Lakshmi Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Ranjay Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Swatanter Rai, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR
Mr. Dhruv Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Kovida Priyum, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Ankit Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Item No. 10

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 9980, 9983, 11391, 9987, 9991, 11392, 11393, 9985,
9996, 11387 & 11389/2016

Ld. Counsel for the petitioners has not filed the spare
copies for issue of Notice of Lodgment of Petition of Appeals.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

SLP(C) No. CC No. 14105/2016 is a fresh tagged matter.

RAMKUMAR CHOUBEY
Registrar