

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 9980/2016

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SARAF INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9983/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11391/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9987/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9991/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11392/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11393/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9985/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 9996/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11387/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 11389/2016 (IV)

(NOT READY)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14105/2016 (IV-B)

Date : 06-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Vijaylakshmi Gautam, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr Abhinav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Item No.26

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no.1 is duly represented in all matters.

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent no.2
in all matters. Reminder be issued.

List again on 5.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
06.04.2018

hj