SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2554/2016

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANGRUR INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. NO. 2549 OF 2016 TO BE LISTED BEFORE CHAMBER AS PER LD. REGISTRAR'S ORDER DATED 04.07.2019.)

WITH

C.A. No. 2549/2016 (IV) (NOT READY)

Date: 14-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjay Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

C.A. NO. 2549 OF 2016

List the matter next week.

(LAYA RAWAT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER