

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9980/2016

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SARAF INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 5921/2016 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 34492/2015 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 5492/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 619/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 2549/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2546/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)

C.A. No. 623/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5494/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 5006/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 5493/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)C.A. No. 2548/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)

C.A. No. 5012/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 5013/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 621/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 9983/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 2557/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2555/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2553/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)

C.A. No. 620/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5011/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 622/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5004/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 2554/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 291/2017 (IV)

**C.A. No. 2550/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)**

**C.A. No. 5496/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)**

C.A. No. 11391/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9987/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9991/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11392/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11393/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9985/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9996/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11387/2016 (IV)

**C.A. No. 11389/2016 (IV)
SLP(C) No. 26242/2019 (IV-B)
(IA No. 64281/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)**

Date : 11-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA**

**For Appellant(s) Mr. Yati Sharma, Adv.
 Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR**

**Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, AOR
Mrs. soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Sebat Kumar Deuria, Adv.**

**For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR
 Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.
 Ms. Shardha Narayan, Adv.
 Ms. Abha Saigal, Adv.
 Ms. Prashi Tyagi, Adv.**

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Anshu Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel for the appellant-Corporation,
list the matter after four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
AR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER