

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 9980/2016

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SARAF INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5921/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 621/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 623/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5006/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 5493/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 5013/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 5011/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 622/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5004/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 2554/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 291/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5012/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 619/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 2546/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2555/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2548/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2553/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2557/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)C.A. No. 2549/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)

SLP(C) No. 34492/2015 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 620/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 5496/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 5492/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 5494/2016 (IV)
(NOT READY)

C.A. No. 2550/2016 (IV)
(SERVICE COMPLETE.)

SLP(C) No. 26242/2019 (IV-B)

(IA No. 64281/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 9983/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11391/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9987/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9991/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11392/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11393/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9985/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 9996/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11387/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 11389/2016 (IV)

Date : 15-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.S. Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. Ranjay Kr. Dubey, Adv.
 Ms. Tanvi Nigam, Adv.
 Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

 Mr. Hari Haran, Adv.
 Mr. Narendram Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR
 Mr. Amaan Shreyas, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.

Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Simranjeet Singh Rekhi, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Mr. Amrit Pradhan, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Renganath, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 12.04.2023.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)